
    
    

    
    

    

    
    
    
      
    
    zeitschrift für geburtshilfe und neonatologie


    
    
    
      
    
    130190



    

      

  
    	
          
            DE
          
        
	
          EN
        
	
        
          Home
        
      
	
        Products
        	
            
              Journals
            
          
	
            
              Books
            
          
	
            
              Book Series
            
          


        

      
	
        Service
        	
            
              Library Service
            
          


        

      
	
        Help
      
	
        
          Contact
        
      
	
        
          Portal
        
      


  

  
    
    
      
        Zeitschrift für Geburtshilfe und Neonatologie
      
    

    

  
    
    
      
        
          Full-text search
        

      

      	Full-text search
	Author Search
	Title Search
	DOI Search
	Metadata Search


    

    
    
    
    
  




  

  
    


  



  	
	
	
	
	
	
        
          Journal
        
        	
                More About This Journal
              
	
                Editorial Board
              
	
                Table of Contents
              
	
                Imprint
              
	
                Media
              


      
	
        
          Authors
        
        	
                Instructions for Authors
              
	
                Forms
              


      
	
          
            Subscription
          
          	
                  Subscription Information & Contacts
                
	
                  Institutional Licencing
                


        
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            Society
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                Organ der Deutschen Gesellschaft für Perinatale Medizin
              


      
	
        
        
        
          
        
          
            Job Board
            
          
        
          
        
          
        
        	
                Job Opportunities
              


      





    	
        
        
        
        
        
        
          
          
            
              Not Logged In
            
             
              Login
            
            
              	
                  
                    
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        Username or e-mail address: 
                        
                      

                      
                        Password:
                        
                      

                      
                        
                      

                      Forgot Access Data?
                      
                        Register Now
                      
                      
                        OpenAthens/Shibboleth Login
                      
                    

                  
                


            

          
        
        

        

      
	
        
        
          Shopping Cart
        
        









        
        
      


  

  
    
      
    

    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
        
          
        

      
    
  




      

      

      
        




  



  

  
    
    
      [image: ]
      
    

    
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
            Year (Archive)
            
              
                
                  2019
                

              

              	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2024
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2023
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2022
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2021
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2020
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2019
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2018
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2017
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2016
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2015
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2014
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2013
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2012
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2011
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2010
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2009
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2008
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2007
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2006
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2005
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2004
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2003
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2002
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2001
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2000
                      
                    


            

          

          
          
          
            Issues
            

          

        


        	
                Table of Contents
              
	
            
              
                Current Issue
              
            
          
	
              
                Free Sample Issue (01/2024)
              
            


      
    

    
    
      

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



    
    
    

    

    

    
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
          
            
          
          
          
        
      
    
      
    
      
        
          
  
          
            
          
  
          
            
              
              
                Readers' Favorites
              
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Free access to all awarded articles
                        

                       
                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Journals
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Neonatologie Scan
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Pädiatrie up2date
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Neuropediatrics
                        

                      
                    
	
                      
                        

                        
                          Klinische Pädiatrie
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Books
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Gynäkologie
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
  

    
  

  
  
  






  
  

  
    

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
      
    
  



    


  

    

    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    

    
    
    

    
      
        
          Subscribe to RSS

          Please copy the URL and add it into your RSS Feed Reader.

          
          https://www.thieme-connect.de/rss/thieme/en/10.1055-s-00000095.xml
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
        [bookmark: saveLink]
      
    

    
      
        
      

      
        
      

      
        
          Share / Bookmark

          Facebook
          X
          Linkedin
          Weibo
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
          
              
          
      
    

    

    

    
      
        
        
          
          
          
        
      
    
  


  
    
      
        
          
            
              Download PDF
            
          
        
      

      
        
          
            
          
        
      

    

  

  

  
  
    
  
  




    
    
Z Geburtshilfe Neonatol 2019; 223(01): 14
DOI: 10.1055/a-0826-1964


Danksagung



© Georg Thieme Verlag KG Stuttgart · New York
Gutachter 2018


Further Information


Publication History

Publication Date:
21 February 2019 (online)










Also available at[image: ]





	
Abstract

	
Full Text




 

[image: SFX Search]

 Buy Article Permissions and Reprints



[image: ]


Die Herausgeber der „ZGN“ und der Verlag bedanken sich sehr herzlich bei den nachfolgend genannten Kolleginnen und Kollegen für die Mitarbeit bei der Beurteilung eingereichter Manuskripte!

Michael Abou-Dakn, Berlin

Sofia Apostolidou, Hamburg

Franz Bahlmann, Frankfurt

Angelika Berger, Wien, Österreich

Michael K. Bohlmann, Mannheim

Anke Diemert, Hamburg

Harald Ehrhardt, Gießen

Erdem Fadiloglu, Ankara, Türkei

Ricardo Felberbaum, Kempten

Michael Friedrich, Krefeld

Carsten Hagenbeck, Düsseldorf

Matthias Heckmann, Greifswald

Roland Hentschel, Freiburg

Irene Hösli, Basel, Schweiz

Bettina Hollwitz, Hamburg

Markus Hoopmann, Tübingen

Zlatko Hrgovic, Frankfurt

Malte Issleib, Hamburg

Franz Kainer, Nürnberg

Peter Kozlowski, Düsseldorf

Ralph Kästner, München

Maritta Kühnert, Marburg

Wiebke Lüdders, Oldenburg

Rolf Maier, Marburg

Eva Mildenberger, Mainz

Werner Neuhaus, Köln

Thorsten Orlikowsky, Aachen

Ulrich Pecks, Kiel

Anna Perez, Hamburg

Babette Ramsauer, Berlin

Monika Rehn, Würzburg

Frank Reister, Ulm

Heike Renner-Lützkendorf, Berlin

Claudia Roll, Datteln

Thomas Schaible, Mannheim

Ralf Schild, Hannover

Ekkehard Schleußner, Jena

Markus Schmidt, Duisburg

Ralf Schmitz, Münster

Andreas Schröer, Berlin

Christiane Schwarz, Lübeck

Sven Seeger, Halle/Saale

Hugo Segerer, Regensburg

Holger Stepan, Leipzig

Atakan Tanacan, Ankara, Türkei

Manuela Tavares de Sousa, Hamburg

Georg-Friedrich von Tempelhoff, Hausen

Stefan Verlohren, Berlin

Klaus Vetter, Berlin

Friedrich Wolff, Köln

Mitsutoshi Yamada, Tokio, Japan

Michael Zemlin, Saarbrücken

Jens Maschmann, Jena

Constantin von Kaisenberg, Hannover


 

 









    
  

  
    
      
        

      

    

    
      
        
        


      

    

  


  

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  




  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



  







    
    


















  






      

      

  
    Top of Page
  

  
    
      ©  Georg Thieme Verlag KG | 
      
      
        Imprint |
        Privacy policy statement |
      
      Smartphone Version
      

      
        Your Current IP Address: 35.170.203.195
      

    

    

  




      


  
    
  
  
  
    
    
      
        
        
        
        
      
      
      
      
    
  
  




    

    






    

    
      
        
      
    

    
    


    
      
      
      
    

  